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Input n: 5
1804289383
846930886

1681692777
1714636915
1957747793
Count = 4
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Input n: 10
1804289383
846930886
1681692777
1714636915
1957747793
424238335
719885386
1649760492
596516649
1189641421
Count = 7

Start

Read n

i=0
count=0

False

True

r=rand()

False

True

count = count + 1

i=i+1
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Print count

Stop



